
WESTSIDE REGIONAL WRF BIOSOlLDS DEWATERING SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS - ITB 20403

PREBID REGISTRATION

Thursday, April 9, 2020

Company Name FirstName LastName Email Phone Number City Attended

CODB Purchasing Kirk Zimmerman purchasing@codb.us 3866718081 Daytona Beach Yes

CODB Project Manager Eric Smith NA NA Daytona Beach Yes

CODB WR Superintendent Jack Cheney NA NA Daytona Beach Yes

Eagle Dynamic Solutions Matthew Cawley mcawley@eagledynamicsolutions.com 7068607737 Evans, GA yes

Florida Design Contractors  Inc. Thomas Clarke bids@floridadesigncontractors.com 5618451233 Lake Park yes

L7 Construction  Inc. Brett Lefever blefever@l7constructs.com 3219729325 Longwood No

McMahan Construction Co.  Inc. John Justus jjustus@mcmahanfl.com 3867341071 Daytona Beach yes

PC Construction Company Joe DeHart jdehart@pcconstruction.com 6788329793 Daytona Beach yes

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors Joe Fisher jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com 9048547423 Jacksonville No

Prime Construction Group, Inc Mark Allen mallen@primeconstructiongroup.com 4078568180 Orlando yes

Revere Control Systems  Inc Jean Mead jmead@reverecontrol.com 8635816865 Lakeland No

SAWCROSS  INC CHRISTINA PARKER christinap@sawcross.com 9047517500 Jacksonville No

SAWCROSS  INC MARK HICKINBOTHAM MARKH@SAWCROSS.COM 9047517500 Jacksonville No

Schwing Bioset/Revinu Treavor Eaton teaton@schwingbioset.com 2399894617 Ft. Myers yes

SGS Contracting Services  Inc. Seth Simmons seth@sgscsi.com 3527456950 High Springs yes

US Water Services Corp Markus McConnell mmcconnell@uswatercorp.net 3522811202 Leesburg yes

Wharton-Smith  Inc. Dawn Bragg dbragg@whartonsmith.com 4073218410 Sanford yes
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